














실험실

실험실



GIRLS Tank

Test 
Section

unit: mm

CV

Steam 
Generator

Venturi Meter
Demi. Water
Tank

SV

Drain

Over 
Flow

DAS

Window 
Pexiglass

Feed 
Pump

2
0
0

1
1
0
0

1
5
0
0

1800

2
0
0

unit: mm

5
0

Steam

10φ

2
5

2
5

5
0

25

Steam

10φ



0

100

200

300

400

500

0 200 400 600 800 1000

Steam Flux, G (kg/m2-s)

F
re
q
u
e
n
c
y,
 f
1
 (
H
z)

0

10

20

30

40

50

A
m
p
lit
u
d
e
, 
a
m
p
1
 (
P
a
)

f1 amp1

0

20

40

60

80

100

0 100 200 300 400 500

Steam Flux [kg/m2-s]

T
e
m
p
e
ra
tu
re
 [o
C
]

CO-SC



0 100 200 300 400 500
0

20

40

60

80

100

 

 

P
oo

l T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 [
o C

]

Steam Flux [kg/m2-s]

 C-CO
 CO-SC

0 100 200 300 400

20

40

60

80

100
No Condensation in Water

IOC

SC

BCO

CO
TC

C

P
oo

l T
em

pe
ra

tu
re

 [
o C

]

Steam Mass Flux [kg/m 2-s]



0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

500

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

f1 amp1

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

f2 amp2

0.0

1000.0

2000.0

3000.0

4000.0

5000.0

6000.0

7000.0

8000.0

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00

0.0

200.0

400.0

600.0

800.0

1000.0

1200.0

1400.0

1600.0

1800.0

p-t-p rms

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

450

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00 1200.00

0

5

10

15

20

25

f1 amp1

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00 1200.00

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

f2 amp2

0.0

2000.0

4000.0

6000.0

8000.0

10000.0

12000.0

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00 1200.00

0.0

200.0

400.0

600.0

800.0

1000.0

1200.0

1400.0

1600.0

1800.0

2000.0

p-t-p rms

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

400

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00 1200.00

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

f1 amp1

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00 1200.00

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

f2 amp2

0.0

2000.0

4000.0

6000.0

8000.0

10000.0

12000.0

14000.0

16000.0

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00 1200.00

0.0

500.0

1000.0

1500.0

2000.0

2500.0

p-t-p rms

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

f1 amp1

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

700

800

900

1000

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

f2 amp2

0.0

5000.0

10000.0

15000.0

20000.0

25000.0

30000.0

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00 1000.00

0.0

500.0

1000.0

1500.0

2000.0

2500.0

3000.0

3500.0

4000.0

4500.0

5000.0

p-t-p rms



0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

160

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

f1 amp1

0

100

200

300

400

500

600

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

50

f2 amp2

0.0

2000.0

4000.0

6000.0

8000.0

10000.0

12000.0

14000.0

16000.0

18000.0

20000.0

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00

0.0

500.0

1000.0

1500.0

2000.0

2500.0

p-t-p rms

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

f1 amp1

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

350

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

f2 amp2

0.0

1000.0

2000.0

3000.0

4000.0

5000.0

6000.0

7000.0

8000.0

9000.0

0.00 200.00 400.00 600.00 800.00

0.0

100.0

200.0

300.0

400.0

500.0

600.0

700.0

800.0

900.0

1000.0

p-t-p rms



0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-4000

-2000

0

2000

4000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-4000

-2000

0

2000

4000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)



0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000

 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000

 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-4000

-2000

0

2000

4000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-4000

-2000

0

2000

4000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)



0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000

 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000

 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-4000

-2000

0

2000

4000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-4000

-2000

0

2000

4000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)

0.00 0.02 0.04 0.06 0.08 0.10
-1000

-500

0

500

1000
 

P
re

ss
ur

e 
(P

a)

Time (Second)


	분과별 논제 및 발표자

